xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
HI BAY
High bay
Features:
Ideal for replacement of SON or Metal Halide high bays
Available in 4 outputs and 3 sizes
Die-cast aluminium body with integral driver
Separate stirrup mounting BRACKET available
30,000 hours lifetime (L70/B50)
Construction:
Up to 146 lumens per watt efficacy
Supplied in neutral white (4000K)
xcite LED Lighting
Product Leaflet
HI BAY
High bay
Order Codes All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Description Lumens(lm) Total Power(W) Efficacy(lm/W) Weight(Kg)
XCUHB100NW 100W UFO High Bay - 4000K 14600 100 146 2.64
XCUHB150NW 150W UFO High Bay - 4000K 19000 150 127 3.10
XCUHB200NW 200W UFO High Bay - 4000K 26100 200 131 4.50
XCUHB240NW 240W UFO High Bay - 4000K 31300 240 130 4.54
Dimensions All dimensions are in millimetres
Order Code Diameter C
XCUHB100NW 270 160
XCUHB150NW 300 180
XCUHB200NW 330 180
XCUHB240NW 330 180
xcite Sales Centre.
Tel: 01527 517777
Fax: 01527 517666
e-mail: sales@xciteledlighting.co.uk
xcite Technical.
Tel: 01952 292441
Fax: 01952 292155